winSpeed-1

Name: SMOOTH ROCK
ReTease(A): 06:00
weather (Rel)

POS NAME
1 J&T smolen/14
2 N&E oud/7

3 Stan Rebej/17
4 Janusz Lof/10
5 Jerry Solt/25
6 M.0olejnik/12

7 J&T smolenaar
8 Star-Lite/18

9 stan Rebejko

10 R. Peffer /17
11 stan Rebejko

12 Jerry Soltysi
13 stan Rebejko

14 C. Ubbels/14

15 Butcher Lo/25
16 J&T Smolenaar
17 31&T Smolenaar
18 Joseph Erw/15
19 Les Koper/20

20 Joseph Erwin

21 Bill Szucs/23
22 Jerry Soltysi
23 Bill Sszucsko

24 Jerry Soltysi
25 Joe Malec/12

26 Bill szucsko

27 J&T Smolenaar

28 stan Rebejko
29 Bill szucsko
30 Allan cham/13
31 Star-Lite

32 R. Peffer AVL
33 N&E oud

34 M.0lejnik

35 Janusz Loft
36 Janusz Loft
37 R. Peffer AvVL
38 Stan Rebejko
39 Joe Malec

40 stan Rebejko
41 J1&T Smolenaar
42 N&E oud

43 Les Koper

44 R. Peffer AVL
45 J&T Smolenaar
46 Bil1 szucsko
47 Butcher Loft
48 Bil1 szucsko
49 Butcher Loft
50 Joseph Erwin
51 Bill Szucsko
52 Les Koper

53 Jerry Soltysi

54 Bill Szucsko
55 Les Koper
56 C. Ubbels
57 Jerry Soltysi
58 J&T Smolenaar

FED SMOOTH ROCK OBL 7

HAMILTON FEDERATION 06/24/14-10:17
weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category

OBL 7 0o1d Bird Race Flown: 06/21/2014

Birds: 261 Lofts: 17 Station: SMOOTH ROCK
(Arr)

BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVA KMS TOWIN MPM  PT
650 CU 10 FLAM UNKN C 14:53:27 671.952 00.00 1259.634 53
213 cu 12 1D 15:32:26 720.794 00.12 1259.193 52
356 CU 12 HC 15:10:12 691.022 01.36 1255.946 51
340 cuU 13 HC C 15:09:55 690.617 01.37 1255.893 50

947 CU 12 HC 15:12:57 690.423 04.49 1248.631 49

9057 Cu 12 cu UNKN

1938 cCu 13 HC C 15:10:20 685.472 06.08 1245.593 48
C 15:00:54 2/ 14 07.26 1242.285 47

330 cCu 12 1D 15:51:50 733.804 09.16 1239.900 46
372 CU 12 HC 15:20:12 2/ 17 11.36 1233.526 45
1128 CU 11 FLAM 15:00:37 665.978 11.54 1231.886 44

319 cu 12 HC
1000 Cu 12 HC
1109 cu 11 HC
1276 CU 13 FLAM
5807 cu 13 cu
9059 Cu 12 Cu

€ 15:20:59 3/ 17 12.23 1231.804 43
UNKN
BLS
UNKN

1586 CU 11 FLAM UNKN
UNKN
UNKN
BLS

15:21:51 2/ 25 13.43 1228.852 42
15:22:20 4/ 17 13.44 1228.847 41
15:06:30 670.639 14.05 1227.153 40
15:21:21 687.138 15.50 1224.082 39
15:09:24 3/ 14 15.56 1223.065 38
15:10:27 4/ 14 16.59 1220.732 37
15:22:07 686.034 17.28 1220.482 36
15:21:42 685.368 17.35 1220.200 35
15:23:02 2/ 15 18.23 1218.495 34
15:30:09 694.376 18.53 1217.900 33
15:27:19 3/ 25 19.11 1217.011 32
15:31:41 2/ 23 20.25 1214.634 31
15:30:05 4/ 25 21.57 1211.105 30
15:33:10 691.216 24.24 1205.990 29
15:37:27 3/ 23 26.11 1202.504 28
15:19:17 5/ 14 25.50 1201.451 27
10 percent -----——--——--————————————-
15:35:27 5/ 17 26.51 1200.837 26
15:38:22 4/ 23 27.06 1200.598 25
16:03:35 721.836 30.31 1195.933 24
16:14:37 2/ 18 32.03 1193.938 23
15:18:49 2/ 17 30.06 1191.765 22
16:05:20 2/ 7 33.06 1190.755 21
15:35:56 2/ 12 31.44 1190.226 20

28 CU 11 HC
18376 cCu 12 cu

10 Cu 11 HC
874 CU 12 HC
935 CU 12 HC
672 CU 13 HC
435 CU 13 HC
27195 cu 11 cu
819 CU 12 HC

INnnNnhNnoNO 00NnO 0O 000NN N

T

316 CU 13 HC C 15:40:23 2/ 10 32.05 1189.965 19
308 Cu 13 HC C 15:40:25 3/ 10 32.07 1189.896 18
1347 CU 13 FLAM 15:20:53 3/ 17 32.10 1187.374 17
2010 cCu 10 HC UNKN C 15:42:21 6/ 17 33.45 1186.609 16
27107 cCu 11 cu C 15:43:08 2/ 12 34.22 1185.378 15
397 CU 12 HC 15:43:43 7/ 17 35.07 1183.830 14
651 CU 10 FLAM UNKN C 15:27:37 6/ 14 34.10 1183.813 13
245 Ccu 12 TD 16:09:02 3/ 7 36.48 1183.520 12
27317 cCu 11 cu 15:39:08 2/ 20 35.01 1183.469 11
1122 Cu 11 FLAM 15:23:33 4/ 17 34.50 1181.755 10
1540 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 15:28:56 7/ 14 35.29 1181.073 9
603 CuU 13 HC € 15:48:08 5/ 23 36.52 1180.660 8
25428 cCu 11 cu 15:42:04 2/ 25 36.33 1180.515 7
694 CuU 13 HC ___C 15:48:24 6/ 23 37.08 1180.125 6
348 Cu 12 BI 15:42:46 3/ 25 37.15 1179.097 5
2036 CU 12 HC 15:42:34 3/ 15 37.55 1177.638 4
678 CU 13 HC C 15:49:59 7/ 23 38.43 1176.958 3
1878 CuU 13 HC ____C 15:42:33 3/ 20 38.26 1176.527 2
927 CU 12 HC 15:47:34 5/ 25 39.26 1175.067 1

——————————————— Above are 20 percent ------—————--———————————
C 15:50:59 8/ 23 39.43 1174.966
18389 cu 12 cu 15:43:27 4/ 20 39.20 1174.712
1457 CU 11 FLAM UNKN C 15:31:02 2/ 14 38.37 1174.431
__C 15:48:08 6/ 25 40.00 1173.935
9110 cu 12 cu UNKN C 15:32:34 8/ 14 39.06 1173.578
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winSpeed-1

Name:

SMOOTH ROCK

NAME

Jerry Soltysi
C. Ubbels

N&E oOud

Jerry Soltysi
R. Peffer AVL
Butcher Loft
Stan Rebejko
Star-Lite

D. walker/9
N&E oud

Stan Rebejko
Star-Lite

Les Koper
Bill Szucsko
Bill Sszucsko
Star-Lite

Les Koper

Les Koper
M.0Tejnik
Bill Szucsko
Jerry Soltysi
Bill Szucsko
Stan Rebejko
Jerry Soltysi
Butcher Loft
M.0lejnik

R. Peffer AVL
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
M.0lejnik
Allan cChamber
Jerry Soltysi
Jerry Soltysi
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Bill Szucsko
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
R. Peffer AVL
Butcher Loft
Stan Rebejko
C. Ubbels
Stan Rebejko
Joseph Erwin
Janusz Loft
Butcher Loft
Star-Lite
Star-Lite
Janusz Loft
Jerry Soltysi
Bill szucsko
R. Peffer AVL
M.0lejnik
M.0lejnik
Stan Rebejko
Allan Chamber
Jerry Soltysi
Allan Chamber
Star-Lite
Bill Szucsko
Butcher Loft
C. Ubbels

OBL 7

BAND NUMBER

928 cCu 12
844 cu 10
211  cCu 12
423 cu 13
1360 cu 13
5158 cu 10
1962 cCu 12
1507 cu 13
1204 cu 11
202 Cu 12
2001 cu 10
1533 cu 13
587 cu 12
653 Cu 13
663 CuU 13
1535 cu 13
18379 cu 12
18106 cu 13
1918 cu 13
869 Cu 12
916 cCu 12
622 Cu 13
314 cu 12
2060 cCu 12
5192 cu 10
612 CuU 12
8254 cCu 12
6 Cu 12
175 cu 11
655 Cu 12
2246 cu 11
909 cu 12
408 cCu 13
9 c 11
5833 cu 13
676 Cu 13
28 Cu 1l
5830 cu 13
1106 cu 11
440 cu 12
374 cu 12
37 cu 09
1101 cu 11
67 Cu 11
350 cu 13
5186 cu 10
329 cu 12
315 cCu 12
1797 cu 11
911 cu 12
620 cCu 13
1315 cu 13
639 cCuU 12
1925 cu 13
387 cu 12
10183 cu 11
412 cCu 13
10165 cu 11
1562 cu 11
673 Cu 13
7 Cull
9187 cu 12
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HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
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CLR X ARRIVAL
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:02
:53
:03
143
141
:59
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TOWIN

40.
40.
44,
46.
44,
46.
47 .
50.
45,
49,
47 .
50.
47 .
49,
49,
52.
49,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
55.
56.
55.
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59.
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01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
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54

1172

1170.
1168.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
.416
1155.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1151.
1151.
1149.
1148.
.941
1144,
1143.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1136.
1136.
1134.
.224
1130.
1130.
1128.
1128.
1127.

1155

1145

1132

1125
1115

1075

MPM

.142

638
144
940
881
740
464
989
951
848
590
379
974

383
703
593
237
988
902
951
567

739
103
691
764
164
474
266
108
674

317
069
929
461
350

. 946
1116.
.871
1115.
1114.
1111.
1110.
1109.
1106.
1105.
1103.
1098.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1086.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1081.
1078.
.805

209

377
791
015
137
720
585
529
074
420
687
288
280
165
256
801
020
742
279
119
936

PT
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winSpeed-1

Name: SMOOTH ROCK

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

NAME

C. Ubbels

Les Koper

R. Peffer AVL
Les Koper

R. Peffer AVL
Les Koper
Joseph Erwin
Stan Rebejko
D. walker

C. Ubbels
Joseph Erwin
Jerry Soltysi
Bill Sszucsko
M.0lejnik
Butcher Loft
Bill Szucsko
C. Ubbels
Jerry Soltysi
Bill szucsko
D. walker

D. walker

J&T Smolenaar
J&T Smolenaar
Les Koper
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
D. walker
Star-Lite

Les Koper
Bill Szucsko
N&E oOud
Butcher Loft
Janusz Loft
Janusz Loft
Allan cChamber
Star-Lite

Les Koper
Joseph Erwin
R. Peffer AVL
Les Koper
Joseph Erwin
R. Peffer AVL
Star-Lite
Butcher Loft
Bill Sszucsko
Stan Rebejko
Jerry Soltysi
Star-Lite
M.0Tejnik
Jerry Soltysi
Les Koper
Joseph Erwin
Jerry Soltysi
Joe Malec
Star-Lite

Les Koper
Bill szucsko
Les Koper
Joseph Erwin
Les Koper

Joe Malec
Joseph Erwin

OBL 7

BAND NUMBER

1362
18402
914
18072
8295
18045
518
322
1022
12
10520
970
651
1336
428
610
1309
447
640
1057
1039
1562
1568
5180
5849
351
9426
201
18046
881
215
5199
360
1751
232
1527
18056
2078
8249
18076
2064
8294
1241
5159
884
502
914
1509
617
466
18380
2056
413
18911
1515
18316
689
18049
58
27038
3436
2046

Ccu
Ccu
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Ccu

FLAM UNKN C 16:
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16:
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17:
18:
17:
17:
18:
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17:
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18:
18:
18:
18:
17:
18:
18:
17:
19:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:

-06:

cu
FLAM
cu
Ccu
cu
HC
HC
FLAM
FLAM
Ccu
HC
HC
HC
BI
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24:
42:
24:
43:
26:
45:
122
58:
35:
41:
58:
10:
16:
08:
12:
21:
07:
27:
33:
08:
08:
15:
15:
30:
33:
33:
11:
22:
37:
52:
19:
47:
54:
54:
26:
43:
05:
05:
45:
06:
09:
51:
05:
20:
30:
26:
27:
25:
33:
39:
47:
01:
10:
30:
21:
36:
08:
13:
35:
54:
02:
18:

52

36
35
52
49
02
47

56
53
21
51
47
32
28
13
17
14
38
16
10
14
06
33
31
20
41
54
11
31
14
59
13
18
19
52
23
08
59
06
37
19
41
07
18
13
44
03
20
32
30
31
44
40
23
02
42
46
38
06
22
52
02
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1073.
1066.
.792
1064.
1063.
1061.
1051.
1048.
1046.
.668
1041.
1029.
1026.
.464
.198
1019.
.104
1004.
1001.

995.
.430
995.
994.
992.
991.
990.
989.
988.
.605

1065

1045

1025
1022

1005

995

982

974.
974.
971.
966.
966.
966.
961.
.182
944,
944,
943,
940.
.779
934.
928.
925.
925.
924.
911.
909.
909.
.987
877.
873.
.950
.246
839.
818.
.883
783.
766.
765.
723.

945

935

892

852
852

802

MPM
710
608

565
806
323
634
697
072

285
289
386

230

067
612
530

337
674
567
065
565
998
722

939
079
610
867
844
496
263

994
516
253
675

654
189
578
393
209
191
697
059

581
225

192
109

950
317
581
642

PT
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Open and Junior Category
Name: SMOOTH ROCK OBL 7 o1d Bird Race Flown: 06/21/2014
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL KMS TOWIN MPM PT

No clockings were reported from Andy Fowler out of 10 entries.
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